

Clutch Solution's Brandendo Acquires AfterShock Enterprises

Brandendo is excited to announce the acquisition of Aftershock Enterprises.

MESA, AZ, USA, January 17, 2023
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Brandendo is excited to announce the acquisition of Aftershock Enterprises. The acquisition will bring on an experienced team with a wealth of knowledge and expertise in the digital and traditional marketing space. Brandendo's CEO and Clutch Solution's CMO Matt Brandenburg is thrilled to have the opportunity to work with such a talented group and looks forward to seeing the company grow and succeed under the



Brandendo umbrella. Josh Norris will be taking on the role of Brandendo's COO and will be working with the Brandendo team on a day-to-day basis.

Brandendo CEO Matt Brandenburg said Monday, "I could not be more excited to work hand in hand with Josh and his team in an official manner. 2023 will be a big year for Brandendo, and with the support of our parent company <u>Clutch Solutions</u> we look forward to many more announcements in the very near future."

Matthew Brandenburg Clutch Solutions, LLC email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/611763223

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.